
NEW WAVERLY SOFTBALL 2023
Date  Day Opponent Location Varsity
Jan. 13 Friday Tryouts - first practice  3:00-5:00
Jan. 14 Saturday Tryouts cont. 10:00-12:00
Jan. 26 Thursday Parent Meeting Home  5:30-6:30
Jan. 31 Tuesday Centerville Home 5:00
Feb. 3 Friday Franklin Away 5:00
Feb. 7 Tuesday Covenant Christian Away 5:00
Feb. 10 Friday Teague Home 5:30
Feb. 16 Thursday Madisonville Tournament Away 8:00, 9:25
Feb. 17 Friday Madisonville Tournament Away 1:40
Feb. 18 Saturday Madisonville Tournament Away 8:00, 9:25, 12:15
Feb. 23 Thursday Navasota Tournament Away TBD
Feb. 24 Friday Navasota Tournament Away TBD
Feb. 25 Saturday Navasota Tournament Away TBD
Feb. 28 Tuesday Madisonville Away 5:00
Mar. 3 Friday Franklin Tournament Away 10:35, 12:10
Mar. 4 Saturday Franklin Tournament Away TBD
Mar. 7 Tuesday COLDSPRING HOME 5:00
Mar. 10 Friday COLDSPRING AWAY 5:00
Mar. 14 Tuesday SHEPHERD AWAY 5:00
Mar. 17 Friday SHEPHERD HOME 5:00
Mar. 21 Tuesday TRINITY HOME 5:00
Mar. 24 Friday TRINITY AWAY 5:00
Mar. 28 Tuesday ANDERSON AWAY 5:00
Mar. 31 Friday ANDERSON HOME 5:00
Apr. 4 Tuesday CROCKETT HOME 5:00
Apr. 6 Thursday CROCKETT AWAY 5:00
Apr. 11 Tuesday TARKINGTON HOME 5:00
Apr. 14 Friday TARKINGTON AWAY 5:00
Apr. 18 Tuesday ONALASKA AWAY 5:00
Apr. 21 Friday ONALASKA HOME 5:00

Head Coach:  Jackie Dixon    Athletic Director:  Dean Schaub
Assistant Coaches:    Principal:  Kris Drane
Parker Hailey, Krystal Merlin    Superintendent:  Darol Hail
Athletic Trainer:  Erica Williams

Talent is a gift. Getting better is a choice. 
You can't choose your level of talent    You can choose your level of effort. 
HOW HARD YOU WORK TO ACHIEVE YOUR GOALS IS UP TO YOU! 

*dates/times may be changed due to weather or other circumstances 
agreed on by both teams.
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